L160000 79526

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(A	Address)	
(<i>f</i>	Address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
([Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	
	,	





400287511274

07/06/16--01004--013 **35.00

TALLAHASSEE FI ORIGINA

FILED BY STATE

S Warren AUG 0 8 2016



July 7, 2016

DONOVAN ANDERSON 16459 CITRUS WAY BROOKSVILLE, FL 34614

SUBJECT: COAST 2 COAST HYDROGRAPHIC IMAGING LLC

Ref. Number: L16000079526

We have received your document for COAST 2 COAST HYDROGRAPHIC IMAGING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 316A00014236

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	AST 2 COAST Name of Lim	HYDROGRAPHIC ited Liability Company	IMAGING, LLC
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	-	
l'lease return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	_DONOVAN	R. ANDERSON Name of Person	
	COAST 2 COAS	T HYDROC RAPHIC I	imaging, us
	16459 CITR	VS WAY Address	
	BROOKSVILLE	FL 34614 City/State and Zip Code	
		,	2016
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	2016 AUG
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	- J
ROBERT A	NDERSON	at (770) 330 6	4/3
Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime	7016 AUG - 5 PH 3: 49
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
.	ING ADDDCC.	CTD FFT (COLUM	PD ADDDESS

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(A Florida Li	mited Liability Company)	on our records.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con	npany were filed on 4	/22/2016 and assigned
Florida document number <u>L16000079526</u>		,
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	d liability company her	2:
COAST & COAST CUSTOM COATIN	VG-S , LGC d Liability Company," the des	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	4	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:		our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florid	a street address
		171 audalu
	City	, Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered A	<u>vgent:</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and com accept the obligations of my position as registered agen being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	plete performance of m at as provided for in Ch	y duties, and I am familiar with and apter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
Ī	If Changing Registered Ager	it, Signature of New-Registered Agent
		——————————————————————————————————————

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	AMBR = Authorized Member					
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action			
			Remove			
			Change			
			☐ Add			
			Remove			
			Change			
			Add			
			🖸 Remove			
			Change			
			D Add			
			Remove			
			Change			
			B Remove			
			Change			
		77 - 1, 2 7 - 2 1 - 3 1	Add == T			
		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	D. Remove			
		-11 -11 -13 -14 -14				
		OR R	7.7. L			

	·						
							.
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
							—
-							
		·	····				
				·			
							
 	 						
	W-10-11-11					7	 -
			- Marine				
	-						
		— · · · ·					
	****	-					
	· · · · ·						
an effective dat ote: If the da	e, if other than the is listed, the date ate inserted in this ective date on the	must be specific an s block does not :	d cannot be prior to meet the applical	date of filing or morelest the date of filing of the date of filing	e than 90 days afte	ional) r filing.) Pursuant to is date will not be	605.0207 listed as t
record sp The 90th d	ecifies a delay lay after the r	yed effective ecord is filed	date, but not	an effective tin	ne, at 12:01	a.m. on the ea	arlier of:
ated AV6	UST 2	· 	. 2016				
	<u></u>		1				
		Signature of a	member or author	ized representative o	f a member	the same	_
	77. a		1 444			1 14 15 15 1 17 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	
	DON	OVAN A	Typed or printed	RSON name of signee		7,05	
			•	-		第四次 · 方	<u> </u>
			Page :	3 of 3		OF STA	D
				e: \$25.00		17.41 18.11	